(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900303639169

MIN OCT -5 A 9 49
SEUNDANISEE FLORIDA

D. SCOTT 0CT 6 2017 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 849401 7786326

AUTHORIZATION (

COST LIMIT Y \$/125.0

ORDER DATE : October 5, 2017

ORDER TIME : 3:0 PM

ORDER NO. : 849401-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7786326

### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ALLODIAL TITLE LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XXX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

7917 OCT -5 A 9:4

### **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

Div	ision of Corporation	1\$				
SUBJECT:	Allodial Title LLC					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
The enclosed Existence, ar	l "Application by For nd check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	pany for Authorizz enced foreign limi	ntion to Tra ted liability	insact Business in Florida," Certi company to transact business in	ficate of Florida.
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Brian Meadors					
		N	ame of Person			
	Allodial Title I	LLC				
		Fi	irm/Company			
	1555 Lake Sho	re Drive				
			Address			
	Columbus, OH	43204				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	dbm@manleyde	as.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annua	report not	ification)	
For further in	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Bri	an Meadors		614 at (	917-18:	32	
<del></del>	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	$\neg$
Div Reg P.O Tal	ision of Corporations sistration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	3		Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ee, FL 32301	ILED
	a check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	Ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy	-	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifice of Status & Certified Copy	ate

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	wida. The alternate name must include "Limiter	d Liability Company," "L.l., C," or "I.l.C."
Ohio		3. 01-0761407	
(Junisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited hability company is organized)	(FÉI	number, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	redistration )	
	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	ine penalty liability)	
1555 Lake Shore Dri	Principal Office)	6 1555 Lake Shore Drive	Address)
Columbus, OH 4320		Columbus, OH 43204	
Name and street addr	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	<del></del>	
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301 (Zip	
	(City)	\— <b>r</b>	,,
iving been named as i signated in this applic comply with the provi	ptance: registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company By:	s registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity. I furthe
aving been named as a signated in this applic comply with the provi d accept the obligatio	egistered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the properns of my position as registered agent.	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of r	act in this capacity. I further my duties, and I am familiar Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
iving been named as i signated in this applic comply with the provi d accept the obligatio	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  (Registered agent's	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of r	act in this capacity. I furthe ny duties, and I am familiar Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
iving been named as is signated in this applic comply with the provid accept the obligation.  The name, title or cap	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper ns of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  By:  (Registered agent's pacity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Brian T. Deas	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of resignance.  Signature)  as/have authority to manage is/an	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address: Theodore K. Manley
aving been named as a signated in this applic comply with the provid accept the obligation.  The name, title or capacity:	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  By:  (Registered agent's coacity and address of the person(s) who have a many and Address:	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of resignature)  as/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:	Roxanne Turner  Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address:
tying been named as a signated in this application the provided accept the obligation.  The name, title or can arithm or Capacity:	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper ns of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  By:  (Registered agent's coacity and address of the person(s) who has a Name and Address:  Brian T. Deas  1555 Lake Shore Drive	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of resignature)  as/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address: Theodore K. Manley
wing been named as a signated in this application this application with the provided accept the obligation.  The name, title or capacity:  Member	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment assions of all statutes relative to the proper ins of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  By:  (Registered agent's carried and address of the person(s) who has a new and Address:  Brian T. Deas  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of resignance)  as/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  Member	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address: Theodore K. Manley 1555 Lake Shore Drivi Columbus, OH 43204  D. Bijan Meadors 1555 Take Shore Drivi D. Bijan Meadors
wing been named as a signated in this application this application with the provided accept the obligation.  The name, title or capacity:  Member  President	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper ns of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  (Registered agent's pacity and address of the person(s) who has a Name and Address:  Brian T. Deas  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  Gail C. Hersh  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of resignance)  as/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  Member	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address: Theodore K. Manley  1553 Lake Shore Drivi Colombus, OH 43204  D. Bran Meadors
wing been named as a signated in this application this application with the provide accept the obligation.  The name, title or can a Title or Capacity:  Member  President	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper ns of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  (Registered agent's pacity and address of the person(s) who has a Name and Address:  Brian T. Deas  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  Gail C. Hersh  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of resignature)  as/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  Member  CFO	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address: Theodore K. Manley  1555 Lake Shore Drivi Columbus, OH 43204  D. Bijan Meadors  1555 Take Shore Drive Columbus, OH-93204
rying been named as a signated in this application this application with the provided accept the obligation.  The name, title or capacity:  Member  President  Is a a certificate is a certificat	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  (Registered agent's pacity and address of the person(s) who has a new part and Address:  Brian T. Deas  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  Gail C. Hersh  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days old, a for which it is organized. (If the certificate	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of resignature)  as/have authority to manage is/an Title or Capacity:  Member  CFO  duly authenticated by the official	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address: Theodore K. Manley  1555 Lake Shore Drivi Columbus, OH 43204  D. Bijan Meadors  1555 Lake Shore Drivi Columbus, OH-93204  Address:
The name, title or capacity:  Member  President  President  Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be:  This document is executive.	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment a sions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  (Registered agent's pacity and address of the person(s) who has a new part and Address:  Brian T. Deas  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  Gail C. Hersh  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days old, a for which it is organized. (If the certificate	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of resignature)  as/have authority to manage is/an Title or Capacity:  Member  CFO  duly authenticated by the official e is in a foreign language, a trans	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside  Name and Address: Theodore K. Manley 1555 Lake Shore Drivi Columbus, OH 43204  D. Bijan Meadors 1555 Take Shore Drivi Columbus, OH-93204  I having custody of records in station of the certificate under
esignated in this application comply with the proving accept the obligation.  The name, title or capacity:  Member  President  Jise attachments if necessation under the law the translator must be seen.  This document is execution.	registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment assions of all statutes relative to the proper assions of all statutes relative to the proper assortion as registered agent.  Corporation Service Company  (Registered agent's pacific and address of the person(s) who has a new and Address:  Brian T. Deas  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  Gail C. Hersh  1555 Lake Shore Drive Columbus, OH 43204  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days old, and of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted)  cuted in accordance with section 605.0203	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of resignature)  as/have authority to manage is/an Title or Capacity:  Member  CFO  duly authenticated by the official e is in a foreign language, a trans	Roxanne Turne Asst. Vice Presid  Name and Address: Theodore K Manley 1555 Take Shore Dri Columbus, OH 4320  D. Brian Meadors 1555 Take Shore Dri Columbus, OH-9320  I having custody of records is lation of the certificate underware that any false information

# UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show ALLODIAL TITLE LLC, an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1361641, was organized within the State of Ohio on January 9, 2003, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, This 5th day of October, AD: 2017

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201727801396